Pikapeli 2018 10 15 3/5 Ensimmadinen

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1922

Nr. Nimi VE

1 Suominen, Antti 2171
2 Loponen, Pekka 2243
3 Kiviaho, Allan 2114
4  Kauranen, Matti 2231
5 Juvonen, Aleksi 2002
6 Kohvakka, Raimo 1957
7 Teréasalo, Kari 1885
8 Lindholm, Arto 1932
9  Abdirim, Dilxat 1901
10 Ojanen Jyrki 2079
11 Appelqgvist Jukka 1846
12 Louko Heikki 1915
13 Haverinen, Jarmo 1825
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Mesay, Magicho 1736
Sandgvist Hans 1423
Linjama, Lenno 1525
Peltola, Risto 1883
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Cross Table

after round

UE tot
2185 7
2231 6,5
2127 6
2214 6
2034 6
1975 5
1936 5
1954 5
1916 5
2030 4,5
1854 4
1877 3,5
1803 3
1724 3
1502 2,5
1453 1
1869 0

TPR
2224
2149
2165
2132
2099
2023
2038
1991
1936
1846
1868
1804
1780
1717
1614
1022
1115

SB
33
28,25
31,75
29,5
25,75
23
21,5
19
15,5
11,75
12
11,25
10
6,5
5,25
0
0

3
2,5
0
0

Pe VaKe
9 1977
9 1935
9 2040
9 2007
9 1954
9 1980
9 1995
9 1947
9 1884
9 1800
9 1909
9 1874
9 1907
9 1842
9 1897
8 1873
11915
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Osalllistujien keskiarvo
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. Nimi

Suominen, Antti
Loponen, Pekka
Kohvakka, Raimo
Kiviaho, Allan
Mesay, Magicho
Louko Heikki
Juvonen, Aleksi
Kauranen, Matti
Peltola, Risto
Linjama, Lenno
Haverinen, Jarmo
Terasalo, Kari

1957

VE

2171
2243
1957
2114
1736
1915
2002
2231
1883
1525
1825
1885
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Cross Table

after round
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1852
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1993

2187
1899
1577

1781

1813
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tot
7,5
6,5
5,5

TPR
2241
2162
2064
2005
2018
1999
1963
2002
1939
1667
1721
1669

SB
31,25
27,5
24,5
19,75
20,5
18
18
14
15

~

Pi
7,5
6,5
55
55
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15
15

Pe VaKe
9 1937
9 1982
9 1980
9 1904
9 2001
9 1956
91911
9 1914
9 1982
9 1982
9 1997
9 1942



